

M.A.C. CASE NO 98 OF 2022.(98 OF 2022)

CNR: WBDDOI-001579-2022.

06

06-05-2023.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld.Advocate.

To day is fixed for S/R,A/D, and filing W/O.

O.Pins.Com. files a petition and prays for time for filing W/O.

Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

S/R not yet received.

Fix. 26-06-2023.for S/R,A/D, and filing W/O by the P.O I ns. Com.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st Court in ch.

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.