

M.A.C. CASE NO 98 OF 2022.(98 OF 2022)

Present : Sri S.K. Pathak J.O. Code WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-001579-2022.

14

01-07-2024

As per resolution dt.29-06-24 of Local Bar Association no step taken either of the parties.

To day is fixed for S/R,A/D, and filing W/O by the O.P./ Ins. Com. Positively

I/d necessary order.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix. 31-08-2024 for S/R,A/D, and filing W/O by the O.P./ Ins. Com. Positively

I/d necessary order.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st Court

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.