

**M.A.C. CASE NO 98 OF 2022.( 98 OF 2022 )**

Present : Sri Ansuman Chattopadhyay J.O.Code No.WB 00820

CNR: WBDDOI-001579-2022.

25

19-05-2026

To day is fixed for S/R,A/D, and appearance.

Both parties are absent without taking any steps.

As per resolution of the Local Bar Association no adverse order passed to day.

Hence, the Case is adjourned.

Fix. 29-07-2026 for S/R,A/D, and appearance..

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.